

Dove Landing COMMUNITY INFORMATION

Dove Landing is an exciting, new community in Sealy, Texas! Located with convenient access to Interstate 10, Dove Landing is in a laid back, quiet location while still being close to shopping and entertainment in Katy.

UTILITIES / HOA*

TAX BREAKDOWN

ZIP CODE	77474	Austin County	0.408319
HOA Dove Landing HOA Annual Dues: \$500	(832) 864.1200	Sealy ISD City of Sealy Austin County ESD FM Road	1.1421 0.35219 0.099558 0.075668
WATER City of Sealy	(979) 885.3511	Road & Bridge	0.077975 2.15581%
GAS City of Sealy	(979) 885.3511		
TRASH City of Sealy	(979) 885.3511	SCHOOLS	
Electric Able Power	(832) 746-3270	Sealy ISD Sealy High School	(979) 885.3516 (979) 885.3515
INTERNET/PHONE/TV AT&T Uverse, DirecTV, Dish Network		Sealy Junior High Selman Elementary	(979) 885.3292 (979) 885.6659

EMERGENCY CONTACTS

Sealy Police Department	(979) 885.2913
Sealy Fire Department	(979) 885.2222
Post Office	(800) 275.8777

FIRSTAMERICAHOMES.COM